Ch 12 Review Worksheet 

Name  ________________
Block  _____
Date  __________
 
	Total number of terminal atoms and lone e- pairs
	Hybridization

	2
	sp

	3
	sp2

	4
	sp3


	Formula
	Lewis Dot Structure 
use resonanace structures where needed
	Molec Struc

Bond Angles
	# polar bonds

draw in dipoles
	Is this a polar molecule?
	Hybridization

	CS2


	
	
	
	
	

	CO32-


	
	
	
	
	

	SiO2

	
	
	
	
	

	SO3


	
	
	
	
	

	GeCl4


	
	
	
	
	

	H2S


	
	
	
	
	

	SeO2


	
	
	
	
	

	NH4+


	
	
	
	
	

	SnCl2


	
	
	
	
	

	Cl2


	
	
	
	
	

	HCN


	
	
	
	
	

	SiCl4

	
	
	
	
	

	NO2-1


	
	
	
	
	


1. Write the electron configurations for the pairs of atoms given below.  Then predict the forula of the ions they will form and use it to predict the formula for an ionic compound formed from these elements.  Write the elctron configuration for the ions.  Are the ions smaller or larger than their parent ion in each case?
Ba
and Br







2. Explain the similarities and differences between the structures of SO2 and H2O.






3. If double bonds contain four electrons instead of two, why should they be treated the same as single bonds when determining the molecular structure?






4. Explian why atoms form bonds.  Describe the differences between ionic, polar covalent and covalent bonds.




5. Is the formula we write for an ionic compund the molecular formula or the empirical formula?  Why?  What is the general structure of an ionic solid?


